 Part 1: Product Photos
2
Part 2: Technical Specifica7ons
1. Outer Aluminium frame
Thickness: 1.5 mm (plus 0.2mm thick powder coa;ng) Material:
EN AW6063
2. Inner Aluminium frame
Thickness: 1.5 mm (plus 0.2mm thick powder coa;ng) Material:
EN AW6063
3. Corner fi6ngs, outer frame
Material: Hot dipped galvanized steel plate
Thickness 2.0mm, with Zinc coa;ng of 200g
4. Corner fi6ngs, inner frame
Material: Hot dipped galvanized steel plate
Thickness 2.0mm, with Zinc coa;ng of 200g
5. 12mm plasterboard (Knauf Brand)
Type: Moisture resistant (MR) in green plasterboard liner
6. Screw (self-drilling black phosphate)
Material: mild steel C1018-1022
Spec. M3*22, M3*25
7. Sealing strip, width, thickness
Width: 9.0mm
Thickness: 4.0mm
8. Snap Lock (spring catch/catch lock)
Type of lock: touch latch
Material of lock: Plas;c ABS, cold rolled steel Q235
9. Hinge
Thickness: 4.0mm, length: 82mm;
Material: SS2172 (cold drawn steel wire)
10. Powder coaRng Color:
white, Ral 9010
3
Part 3: Dimension (Tolerance: ±1mm)
Art. No.  Neck Size     (mm)  Overall Size
(mm)  Opening Size     (mm)
GPX200  200*200  270*270  194*194
GPX300  300*300  370*370  294*294
GPX400  400*400  470*470  394*394
GPX500  500*500  570*570  494*494
GPX600  600*600  670*670  594*594
GPX60120  600*1200  670*1270  594*1194
Part 4.Drawings of Aluminum Profiles
4
Part 5. Installa7on Picture